

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6028/2007

B.N. FIROS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.
Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner has to verify the record and to take
appropriate steps upon unserved respondents.

List the matter on 21st August, 2007.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar