

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 79/2008

B.N. FIROS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17-01-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. K. Sidharthan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Shankar, Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash, AOR

Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow i.e. 18th January, 2018.

(SUSHIL KUMAR RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER